갘 5 2

1,2

MAR

9



#01036223 WARRANTY DEED

4783

Vol. //19/\_\_\_Page\_\_\_

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: MR. AND MRS. FRANK AYRES HC 30 Box 1106 Chiloguin, OR 97624

UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS: SAME AS ABOVE

RICHARD G. QUINLAN, JR. and RICHARD G. QUINLAN, SR., hereinafter called GRANTOR(S), convey(s) to FRANK AYRES and KAREN S. AYRES, husband and wife, hereinafter called GRANTEE(S), all that real property situated in the County of KLAMATH, State of Oregon,

Lot 7, Block 18, Tract 1113, OREGON SHORES UNIT 2, in the County

CODE 118 MAP 3507-018CD TL 02900

"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except 1) Conditions, Restrictions as shown on the recorded plat of Tract No. 1113, Oregon Shores - Unit 2. 2) Declaration of Conditions and Restrictions, recorded November 14, 1977 in Book M-77 on page 22105 and as amended by instrument recorded February 13, 1978 in Book M-78 on page 2676.

and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the

WITNESS WHEREOF, the TN day of March 1991. this 11th RICHARD G. QUINLAN, JR.

RICHARD G.

)ss.

QUINLAN, SR.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

County of \_\_\_\_ Ventura

March <u>14</u>, 1991

Personally appeared the above named RICHARD G. QUINLAN, JR. and RICHARD G. QUINLAN, SR. and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.

Before me: 1 athren Notary Public for California lines My Commission Expires: August 16, 1991

OFFICIAL SEAL KATHRYN A JINES NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA VENTURA COUNTY My comm. expires AUG 16, 1991

3	3	5	1	2		
	23			÷ -		·

Sec. White Page

5'8054784

# 61636223

ASDON TITLE & ESCHOW INC

PROTE A COARGE IS REQUEDING ALL TAX

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed	for record at reque	est of the15th	day
of	March	A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>3:42</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		of Deeds on Page4783	
		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
FEE	\$33.00	By Qauline Mulendere	

## code to story as a story utschedred to 29081

"THIS INSTRUMENT ALL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DEPORTACE IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS ARD RECORDIESE BEFORE STORING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. PERSON ACCELETATION FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFY DR. DOUNTY PEAMMING DEPARTMENT TO VERTEY APPROVED USES."

and uverant(1) that graphed to the enner of the above deacthed enspecty file of all dualabhaness accept 1) Conditions, Real Stream as shown on the recorded plat of fractile. 1122, Oregon Shorey Duit 2. 2) Declaration of Conditions and Real tellers, courded Hevepber 14, 1977 in Cook II 77 on page 23203 and as asonded by inscrument recorded February 13, 1978 in rook 1778 on page 2676.

and util barrant and detend the superbantist all second cay in the superbant of the superbary in the same in the superbarrant above.

The trae and annat consideration for this transfer is \$9,000,00,

In construction of dood and where the context so requires, she stagetys- includes the plurple

re eficess antisets the granton has executed this instructor

A LA SURAN AND A SURAN AND A

RICHARD G. GUINEAU, CR.

est for ying of Albertia ge athre

100 - Al Barch

γοι συς 19 συνουνού Έπο αίσνος ποπος τι επαθυν. Ουικεν. 20. 20. μ. 20. αυς επιζήτες τ. ουινεκών 30. συνά ασκησμιοσού της τοτοφοία. Το το τρωτείου να τροίτ ποι υπεργή σει από σοσο.

Sofors at the second states and the second states at the second states a

